
Lääne-Virumaa U18 ja U20 talvised kergejõustikuvõistlused  6.02.2020.a.  PROTOKOLL 

60 m jooks                                                                                                                                                                                              

TU 18                                                                                                                                                                                               

1.Grete Alavere                         2003    RRG                 9.09                                                                                                                                      

2.Karoliina Kask                         2003    Lepna              9.18                                                                                                                 

3.Helena Höövelson                  2005    RRG                 9.42 

 TU 20                                                                                                                                                                                                

1.Dorian Raja                              2002    RRG                8.63                                                                                                              

2.Anete Budrikas                        2002   ViKe                9.11                                                                                                               

3.Kristina Kaasik                         2002   V- Maarja       9.35                                                                                                     

4.Marie Helene Saaver             2001   RRG                 9.52                                                                                              

Kaugushüpe                                                                                                                                                                                              

TU 18                                                                                                                                                                                                  

1.Mariliis  Ant                             2006    RRG                5.04           x         x        4.90     504     3.93        x                              

2.Mailee  Metsaru                     2006    Sõmeru          4.77        4.69      x          x          x         4.77     4.70                        

3.Helen Holzmann                     2004    RRG                4.48           x         x        4.48      x           x            x                              

4.Kärt Maasik                             2006    Tamsalu         4.34         4.21   4.16       x        4.34     4.12     4.19                  

5.Karoliina Kask                         2003     Lepna             4.21        4.02   4.21       x        3.90      4.12       x                                                

TU 20                                                                                                                                                                                               

1.Kristin Lepp                             2002     RRG               4.79          4.77     x          x        4.79     4.73     4.75                      

2.Dorian  Raja                            2002     RRG               4.72          4.56    4.72    4.54      x        4.45        x                               

3.Anete Budrikas                       2002     ViKe              4.50          4.35    4.50    3.85    4.37    4.20      3.96                                      

4.Marie Helene Saaver             2001     RRG              4.23             x          x          x         x        4.23         x                         

5.Kristina  Kaasik                       2002      V-Maarja     3.93          3.85       x        3.85     x           x         3.93                        

Kõrgushüpe                                                                                                                                                                                            

TU 18                                                                                                                                                                                               

1.Janete Noodla                        2006     RRG                1.53                                                                                                       

Kuulitõuge                                                                                                                                                                                             

TU 18                                                                                                                                                                                                

1.Berit  Saar                               2004     RG                  15.36           x       13.90     14.34    15.36        x          x                               

2.Helen Holzmann                   2004      RRG               10.15         9.49    10.15        x         10.12     9.83     9.83                       

TU 20                                                                                                                                                                                             

1.Marie Helene Saaver            2001     RRG                 9.03          9.03        x          8.55       8.73      8.40     8.79                

2.Kristina Kaasik                        2002    V-Maarja         6.65         6.62       6.16      6.31         x          6.65      x 

 

60 m  jooks                                                                                                                                                                                                  

PU 18                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

1.Erko  Räiss                              2003    ViKe               7.44                                                                                                                           

2.Gregor  Pilt                             2003   Kadrina          7.60                                                                                                                           

3.Martin Balõtsev                    2004    RG                  7.64                                                                                                                          

4.William Lepik                         2005   Võsu               7.67                                                                                                                               

5.Raiko Kontkar                        2004    RPK                7.89                                                                                                                      

6.Urmeko Andres  Aal             2003    V-Maarja       7.91                                                                                                                                       

7.Kris Sipolainen                      2004     RG                  7.92                                                                                                                           

8.Sten Schneider                     2004     Roela              8.24                                                                                                                                     



PU 20                                                                                                                                                                                                             

1.Robin Sapar                           2001     RRG                7.12                                                                                                                            

2.Albert Annimäe                    2001     RG                   7.28                                                                                                                            

3.Lauri Raus                              2002     RRG                 7.51                                                                                                                     

4.Alex Larionov                        2002     Kunda             8.07                                                                                                                            

60 m tõkkejooks                                                                                                                                                                                               

PU 18                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

1.Gregor  Pilt                           2003     Kadrina            8.38                                                                                                                  

PU 20                                                                                                                                                                                                          

1.Aleks  Malm                         2002     RRG                  8,79                                                                                                                            

Kaugushüpe                                                                                                                                                                                                             

PU 18                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

1.Martin  Balõtsev                 2004     RG                   5.93                         x            x             x        5.90     5.90        x                                  

2.Kris  Sipolainen                   2004     RG                   5.75                      5.75         -              -           -            -           -                                  

3.Urmeko Andres  Aal           2003     V-Maarja       5.31                      5.14       5.03       4.33       -         5.31      5.20                            

4.Sten Schneider                    2004    Roela               4.84                      4.50      4.56       4.84      4.65    4.70      4.70                                  

PU 20                                                                                                                                                                                                               

1.Lauri Raus                            2002     RRG                 6.47                       6.32        -             -          6.47        -            -                               

2.Albert  Annimäe                 2001     RG                   5.96                       5.56       5.72        x          5.80      5.80     5.96                         

3.Aleks Malm                         2002     RRG                 5.95                          x          5.64        x          5.72      5.95     5.86 

Kõrgushüpe                                                                                                                                                                                                            

PU 18                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

1.Martin  Balõtsev                 2004     RG                  1.75                                                                                                                               

2.Rasmus  Virks                      2003     ViKe                1.65                                                                                                                      

3.Urmeko Andres Aal            2003     V-Maarja       1.60                                                                                                                         

PU 20                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

1.Alex  Larionov                     2002       Kunda           1.80                                   

Kuulitõuge                                                                                                                                                                                                    

PU 18                                                                                                                                                                                                           

1.Rasmus  Virks                      2003        ViKe             13.84                        x          13.22     13.84         x        13.74      13.59            

2.Karl  Kramm                         2004       Tapa             13.12                     12.20        x          13.12      12.22   12.47      12.15                  

3.Urmeko Anres  Aal             2003       V-Maarja        9.96                       8.74        9.14       9.12        9.37     9.96          x                       

PU  20                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

1.Aleks  Malm                         2002       RRG               10.56                     10.08         x        10.17       10.31     10.54     10.56                  

2.Albert Annimäe                   2001       RG                   8.63                        8.45       8.35      8.53         8.60       8.40        8.63 

 

Peakohtunik   Jaak  Vettik 

                                                                                                                                                     


